Donor name

Airport Department
SFO Museum Aviation Collection
Gifts to the City and County of San Francisco
Fiscal Year 2020-21

Estimated value

Donor’s financial interest involving City, if any

Abercrombie, David A.
Alaska Airlines
Anderson, Chad
Anderson, Chad
Aono, Tomohiko
Benge, G. Jack
Berman, Benjamin
Blakley, Matthew
Bodden, Kurt

China Airlines
Coleman, Shirin
Coleman, Shirin

David, Evelyn

de Vlugt, Perry

Drake, Hiede
Eagleston-Cieslewicz, Alisa
Farrington, Stephen J.
Fowler, Bradford

Fowler, Ferne “Betsy”

$57.00 SFOM Volunteer
$1,100.00 Tenant

$62.00 SFOM Employee
$15.00 SFOM Employee
$494.00 SFOM Employee
$10.00 None

$125.00 None

$200.00 None

$50.00 None

$2.00 Tenant

$1.00 None

$250.00 No response given
$10.00 SFOM Volunteer
$75.00 None

$2,000.00 None

$1.00 SFOM Employee
$250.00 None

$175.00 None

$175.00 No response given



Donor name

Estimated value

Donor’s financial interest involving City, if any

Gale, Carolyn
Ganoung Jr., E.R.
Goldzband, Dan
Gross, Nathaniel
Herrmann, Sandra
Herrmann, Sandra

Hill, John H.
Hnilo, Judy

Hurlbert, Roger
Jung, Ululani

Kliman, David
Koelsch, Leslie A.

La Francoeur, Vivian
Laborde, Christopher

Lawler, Anthony J.

Leonhard, Christian P.

Li, Bao

Ma, Vincent

Ma, Vincent

Ma, Vincent
Masuda, Jennifer
Oliver Wyman

Packer, Lee

$10.00
$2.00
$10.00
$25.00
$550.00
$40.00

$5.00
$8.00

$1.00
$50.00
$950.00
$625.00
$250.00
$2,162.50
$175.00
$890.00
$5.00
$4,000.00
$4,260.00
$300.00
$38.00
$95.00

$35.00

SFOM Volunteer
SFO Employee
None

None

None

None

None

None

SFOM Volunteer

None

None

None

None

None

None

SFOM Employee

United Airlines Employee
United Airlines Employee
United Airlines Employee
None

None



Donor name

Estimated value

Donor’s financial interest involving City, if any

Perry, Shireen Irvine

Qantas Airways Limited, San Francisco

Retired United Pilots' Association (RUPA)

Rohe, Shirley A.
Roise, Marcelle

Russo, Deborah

San Francisco Aeronautical Society

San Gabriel, lan
Scott-Mandeville, Jackie
Sharp, Dennis

Stahl, Rudolf H.
Swanson, Karen
Swanson, Karen
Tannen, Peter

Tsai, Claire

Tsai, Kuo Bin

United Airlines Archives
USO Northern California

Wong, Raymond

Zoe Dell Nutter Charitable Remainder Trust

$150.00
$675.00
$320.00
$500.00
$300.00
$50.00

$19,600.00

$146.00
$70.00
$50.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$150.00
$1.00
$30.00
$15.00
$45.00
$60.00
$5.00

$71,504.94

None
None
Tenant
None
None
None
None

Tenant; Affiliate support organization to SFO
Museum per MOU

None

None

SFOM Employee
None

None

None

SFOM Volunteer
SFOM Employee
None

None

Tenant

None

Former Board Member, San Francisco
Aeronautical Society



